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Interior of incubator is made of stainless steel, and
exterior is made of quality steel.
Microprocessor PID temperature controller with
temperature control protection, digital display and
timing function ensures a precise reliable
temperature control.
Independent alarm system for over temperature.
With glass window for observation.

Environmental Testing Incubator

Interior of incubator is made of stainless steel, and
exterior is made of quality steel.
Microprocessor PID temperature controller with
temperature control protection, digital display and
timing function ensures a precise reliable
temperature control.
Independent alarm system for over temperature.
With glass window for observation.

Specification of Environmental Testing Incubator
Model
Capacity

Timer

Electrical Requirement

Input Power

Shelves Per Chamber

Interior Dimension (mm)
Exterior Dimension (mm)

AC 220V 50/60Hz

Temperature Range 4 ~ 80°C

Humidity Range
Humidity Stability

55-95% RH (at 20 ~ 45°C)
Ambient Temperature +5 ~ 35°C

Temperature Precision
Temperature Stability

0.1°C
± 0.5°C

± 5% RH

0-9999 minutes

ST-150H
148L

ST-250H
270L

500W 680W

3 (PCS) 4 (PCS)

500 x 370 x 800 550 x 445 x 1100
600 x 620 x 1465 620 x 690 x 1750

150 kg100 kgNet Weight

Specification of Refrigerated Incubator
Model ST-70C ST-150C ST-250C ST-500C

Capacity 70L

2 PCS

350W 450W 680W 1500W

3 PCS 3 PCS 3 PCS

148L 250L 500L

Shelves

Temperature Range
Temperature Precision
Temperature Stability
Ambient Temperature

Timer

Electrical Requirement
Power

Interior Dimension (mm) 400 x 350 x 500 500 x 470 x 808 540 x 460 x 1000   800 x 700 x 900
1000 x 1100 x 1860Exterior Dimension (mm) 530 x 560 x 1080 600 x 630 x 1360 637 x 662 x 1590

1-9999 minutes

+5 ~ 35°C

4 ~ 60°C
0.1°C

± 0.5°C

AC 220V 50/60Hz

ST-800C

1800W

3 PCS

800L
  965 x 580 x 1430
1475 x 890 x 1780

ST-1000C

2000W

3 PCS

1000L
  900 x 580 x 1600
1410 x 890 x 1950




