

## **Refrigerated Incubator**

- Interior of incubator is made of stainless steel, and exterior is made of quality steel.
- Microprocessor PID temperature controller with temperature control protection, digital display and timing function ensures a precise reliable temperature control.
- Independent alarm system for over temperature.
- With glass window for observation.



Specification of Refrigerated Incubator						
Model	ST-70C	ST-150C	ST-250C	ST-500C	ST-800C	ST-1000C
Capacity	70L	148L	250L	500L	800L	1000L
Interior Dimension (mm)	400 x 350 x 500	500 x 470 x 808	540 x 460 x 1000	800 x 700 x 900	965 x 580 x 1430	900 x 580 x 1600
Exterior Dimension (mm)	530 x 560 x 1080	600 x 630 x 1360	637 x 662 x 1590	1000 x 1100 x 1860	1475 x 890 x 1780	1410 x 890 x 1950
Shelves	2 PCS	3 PCS	3 PCS	3 PCS	3 PCS	3 PCS
Timer		1-9999 minutes				
Temperature Range		4 ~ 60°C				
Temperature Precision		0.1°C				
Temperature Stability		± 0.5°C				
Ambient Temperature		+5 ~ 35°C				
Power	350W	450W	680W	1500W	1800W	2000W
Electrical Requirement		AC 220V 50/60Hz				

## **Environmental Testing Incubator**

- Interior of incubator is made of stainless steel, and exterior is made of quality steel.
- Microprocessor PID temperature controller with temperature control protection, digital display and timing function ensures a precise reliable temperature control.
- Independent alarm system for over temperature.
- With glass window for observation.



Specification of Environmental Testing Incubator					
Model	ST-150H	ST-250H			
Capacity	148L	270L			
Interior Dimension (mm)	500 x 370 x 800	550 x 445 x 1100			
Exterior Dimension (mm)	600 x 620 x 1465	620 x 690 x 1750			
Shelves Per Chamber	3 (PCS)	4 (PCS)			
Timer	0-9999 minutes				
Temperature Range	4 ~ 80°C				
Temperature Precision	0.1°C				
Temperature Stability	± 0.5°C				
Ambient Temperature	+5 ~ 35°C				
Humidity Range	55-95% RH (at 20 ~ 45°C)				
Humidity Stability	± 5% RH				
Input Power	500W	680W			
Net Weight	100 kg	150 kg			
Electrical Requirement	AC 220V 50/60Hz				